
No. GYMNAST LEVEL CLUB GR VAULT VAULT Average BARS BEAM FLOOR TOTAL Place

63 Nicole Hibbert Junior Heathrow GC 6B 13.750 13.400 13.575 11.000 13.650 13.200 51.600 1

45 Sophie Fitzgerald Junior Carousel SG 5A 13.000 no score 0.000 11.350 13.050 13.300 50.700 2

70 Grace Imeson Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 12.750 no score 0.000 11.800 12.150 12.600 49.300 3

74 Ruby Straw Junior Notts GC 7B 13.400 13.250 13.325 11.100 11.800 12.850 49.150 4

49 Sydney Elliott-Money Junior Woking GC 5A 12.950 no score 0.000 11.800 11.350 12.750 48.850 5

3 Laura Edwards Junior Dynamo SG 1A 12.000 12.600 12.300 11.250 12.700 12.700 48.650 6

52 Amy Middleton Junior Horsham GC 5B 13.050 no score 0.000 11.300 11.750 12.000 48.100 7

77 Billie Mackenzie Junior Notts GC 7B 12.750 no score 0.000 11.600 11.750 11.950 48.050 8

41 Nicole Watson Junior Park Wrekin GC 4B 13.100 no score 0.000 11.900 10.800 11.850 47.650 9

86 Niamh Ryan Junior Sapphire SG 8B 13.150 no score 0.000 11.250 11.400 11.750 47.550 10

2 Natasha Nolan Junior Dynamo SG 1A 12.450 no score 0.000 10.750 11.550 12.600 47.350 11

76 Charlotte Draycott Junior Notts GC 7B 12.650 no score 0.000 11.100 11.400 11.850 47.000 12

56 Loriah James Junior Heathrow GC 6A 12.600 no score 0.000 9.250 12.850 12.250 46.950 13

85 Sophie Brundish Junior Europa GC 8B 12.750 no score 0.000 11.400 11.150 11.450 46.750 14

36 Danielle Wickham Junior Port Regis GC 4A 13.500 12.250 12.875 9.450 11.550 12.050 46.550 15

55 Sarah Scott Junior Pipers Vale GC 5B 12.500 no score 0.000 10.050 11.800 12.100 46.450 16

5 Lora Long Junior Dynamo SG 1A 12.500 no score 0.000 9.750 13.050 11.100 46.400 17

47 Jasmine Reed-Yang Junior The Academy 5A 12.700 no score 0.000 9.500 11.900 11.950 46.050 18

46 Ruby Harrold Junior The Academy 5A 12.850 no score 0.000 9.300 11.700 12.100 45.950 =19

53 Francesca Vincent Junior Horsham GC 5B 13.150 12.950 13.050 9.800 10.950 12.050 45.950 =19

58 Harriet Lymer-Smith Junior Heathrow GC 6A 11.200 no score 0.000 10.250 12.800 11.600 45.850 21

60 Alexandra Lawrence Junior Heathrow GC 6A 12.650 no score 0.000 9.800 11.350 11.850 45.650 22

39 Bethany Munns Junior Park Wrekin GC 4A 12.700 no score 0.000 10.350 11.100 11.450 45.600 23

81 Paige King Junior Garstang GC 8A 12.750 no score 0.000 9.600 11.300 11.600 45.250 24

71 Lara Wilson Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 12.250 13.100 12.675 10.650 9.350 12.650 44.900 25

65 Erin Long Junior Wigan GC 6B 12.650 no score 0.000 9.950 9.850 12.250 44.700 26

35 Charlotte Male Junior Port Regis GC 4A 12.550 no score 0.000 8.800 11.700 11.350 44.400 27

4 Kelly Simm Junior Dynamo SG 1A 12.350 no score 0.000 9.250 10.650 11.700 43.950 28

80 Stevie Harrow Junior Bury Spectrum GC 8A 12.150 no score 0.000 9.350 10.850 11.450 43.800 29

62 Charlotte Lindsley Junior Heathrow GC 6B 11.850 no score 0.000 10.350 10.450 10.800 43.450 30

57 Rebekah Wiltshire Junior Heathrow GC 6A 12.800 no score 0.000 7.750 11.250 11.600 43.400 31

16 Niamh Borowski Junior City of Leeds GC 2A 12.750 no score 0.000 8.700 10.900 11.000 43.350 32

68 Kate Bennett Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 12.350 no score 0.000 8.900 11.350 10.550 43.150 33

67 Clare Taylor Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 13.000 no score 0.000 7.850 10.850 10.450 42.150 34

38 Hannah Wilson Junior Park Wrekin GC 4A 12.400 no score 0.000 8.050 10.600 10.300 41.350 35

17 Jessica Nicholson Junior City of Leeds GC 2A 12.950 0.000 6.475 7.300 10.350 10.550 41.150 36

6 Emily Banks Junior Dynamo SG 1A 12.450 no score 0.000 7.450 10.700 10.400 41.000 37

83 Lizzie Partridge Junior Europa GC 8B 10.900 no score 0.000 9.100 10.400 10.250 40.650 38

22 Rachel Finch Junior Exeter GC 2B 11.950 no score 0.000 7.500 10.200 10.950 40.600 39

26 Amy Henson Junior Huddersfield GC 3A 12.500 0.000 6.250 7.600 9.800 10.400 40.300 40

13 Victoria Harding Junior Rushmoor GA 2A 12.350 no score 0.000 7.800 9.650 10.050 39.850 41

42 Jessica Atkinson Junior Park Wrekin GC 4B 12.600 no score 0.000 7.950 9.500 9.350 39.400 42

8 Charlee-Beth Hall Junior Dave's GA 1B 11.600 no score 0.000 4.000 11.350 11.500 38.450 43

27 Megan Betts Junior Kettering OGC 3A 12.450 no score 0.000 8.750 7.900 9.100 38.200 44

44 Larrisa Meredith Junior Park Wrekin GC 4B 11.350 no score 0.000 6.150 9.750 10.200 37.450 45

9 Megan Thomson Junior Tolworth GC 1B 12.700 no score 0.000 0.000 11.700 12.650 37.050 46

31 Charlotte Newell Junior Hillingdon SG 3B 12.250 no score 0.000 7.450 7.650 8.750 36.100 47

69 Tulani Hlalo Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 12.450 no score 0.000 1.350 9.350 12.200 35.350 48

20 Peacheze Khan Junior Exeter GC 2B 12.650 no score 0.000 0.000 9.850 11.500 34.000 49

50 Antonia Bates Junior Wiltshire SG 5A 12.700 no score 0.000 8.900 10.700 0.000 32.300 50

75 Lara West Junior Notts GC 7B 0.000 no score 0.000 0.000 11.300 12.150 23.450 51

79 Laura Coggins Junior Sutton SG 8A 0.000 no score 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.450 9.450 52

51 Jocelyn Hunt Junior Horsham GC 5B 0.000 no score 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 -

61 Laura Mitchell Junior Heathrow GC 6A 0.000 no score 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 -

84 Olivia Blatch Junior Europa GC 8B 0.000 no score 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 -

Name

Nicole

Hibbert

Nicole

Watson

Nicole

Hibbert

Sophie

Fitzgerald

Highest Score on each piece 13.575 11.900 13.650 13.300

No Name Total Score

English Junior Champion 2008 = 63 Nicole Hibbert 51.600

No. GYMNAST LEVEL CLUB GR VAULT Place

63 Nicole Hibbert Junior Heathrow GC 6B 13.575 1

74 Ruby Straw Junior Notts GC 7B 13.325 2

53 Francesca Vincent Junior Horsham GC 5B 13.050 3

36 Danielle Wickham Junior Port Regis GC 4A 12.875 4

71 Lara Wilson Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 12.675 5

3 Laura Edwards Junior Dynamo SG 1A 12.300 6

17 Jessica Nicholson Junior City of Leeds GC 2A 6.475 7

26 Amy Henson Junior Huddersfield GC 3A 6.250 8

2 Natasha Nolan Junior Dynamo SG 1A 0.000 -

4 Kelly Simm Junior Dynamo SG 1A 0.000 -

5 Lora Long Junior Dynamo SG 1A 0.000 -

6 Emily Banks Junior Dynamo SG 1A 0.000 -

8 Charlee-Beth Hall Junior Dave's GA 1B 0.000 -

9 Megan Thomson Junior Tolworth GC 1B 0.000 -

13 Victoria Harding Junior Rushmoor GA 2A 0.000 -
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16 Niamh Borowski Junior City of Leeds GC 2A 0.000 -

20 Peacheze Khan Junior Exeter GC 2B 0.000 -

22 Rachel Finch Junior Exeter GC 2B 0.000 -

27 Megan Betts Junior Kettering OGC 3A 0.000 -

31 Charlotte Newell Junior Hillingdon SG 3B 0.000 -

35 Charlotte Male Junior Port Regis GC 4A 0.000 -

38 Hannah Wilson Junior Park Wrekin GC 4A 0.000 -

39 Bethany Munns Junior Park Wrekin GC 4A 0.000 -

41 Nicole Watson Junior Park Wrekin GC 4B 0.000 -

42 Jessica Atkinson Junior Park Wrekin GC 4B 0.000 -

44 Larrisa Meredith Junior Park Wrekin GC 4B 0.000 -

45 Sophie Fitzgerald Junior Carousel SG 5A 0.000 -

46 Ruby Harrold Junior The Academy 5A 0.000 -

47 Jasmine Reed-Yang Junior The Academy 5A 0.000 -

49 Sydney Elliott-Money Junior Woking GC 5A 0.000 -

50 Antonia Bates Junior Wiltshire SG 5A 0.000 -

51 Jocelyn Hunt Junior Horsham GC 5B 0.000 -

52 Amy Middleton Junior Horsham GC 5B 0.000 -

55 Sarah Scott Junior Pipers Vale GC 5B 0.000 -

56 Loriah James Junior Heathrow GC 6A 0.000 -

57 Rebekah Wiltshire Junior Heathrow GC 6A 0.000 -

58 Harriet Lymer-Smith Junior Heathrow GC 6A 0.000 -

60 Alexandra Lawrence Junior Heathrow GC 6A 0.000 -

61 Laura Mitchell Junior Heathrow GC 6A 0.000 -

62 Charlotte Lindsley Junior Heathrow GC 6B 0.000 -

65 Erin Long Junior Wigan GC 6B 0.000 -

67 Clare Taylor Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 0.000 -

68 Kate Bennett Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 0.000 -

69 Tulani Hlalo Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 0.000 -

70 Grace Imeson Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 0.000 -

75 Lara West Junior Notts GC 7B 0.000 -

76 Charlotte Draycott Junior Notts GC 7B 0.000 -

77 Billie Mackenzie Junior Notts GC 7B 0.000 -

79 Laura Coggins Junior Sutton SG 8A 0.000 -

80 Stevie Harrow Junior Bury Spectrum GC 8A 0.000 -

81 Paige King Junior Garstang GC 8A 0.000 -

83 Lizzie Partridge Junior Europa GC 8B 0.000 -

84 Olivia Blatch Junior Europa GC 8B 0.000 -

85 Sophie Brundish Junior Europa GC 8B 0.000 -

86 Niamh Ryan Junior Sapphire SG 8B 0.000 -

No. GYMNAST LEVEL CLUB GR BARS Place

41 Nicole Watson Junior Park Wrekin GC 4B 11.900 1

70 Grace Imeson Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 11.800 =2

49 Sydney Elliott-Money Junior Woking GC 5A 11.800 =2

77 Billie Mackenzie Junior Notts GC 7B 11.600 4

85 Sophie Brundish Junior Europa GC 8B 11.400 5

45 Sophie Fitzgerald Junior Carousel SG 5A 11.350 6

52 Amy Middleton Junior Horsham GC 5B 11.300 7

3 Laura Edwards Junior Dynamo SG 1A 11.250 =8

86 Niamh Ryan Junior Sapphire SG 8B 11.250 =8

74 Ruby Straw Junior Notts GC 7B 11.100 =10

76 Charlotte Draycott Junior Notts GC 7B 11.100 =10

63 Nicole Hibbert Junior Heathrow GC 6B 11.000 12

2 Natasha Nolan Junior Dynamo SG 1A 10.750 13

71 Lara Wilson Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 10.650 14

39 Bethany Munns Junior Park Wrekin GC 4A 10.350 =15

62 Charlotte Lindsley Junior Heathrow GC 6B 10.350 =15

58 Harriet Lymer-Smith Junior Heathrow GC 6A 10.250 17

55 Sarah Scott Junior Pipers Vale GC 5B 10.050 18

65 Erin Long Junior Wigan GC 6B 9.950 19

60 Alexandra Lawrence Junior Heathrow GC 6A 9.800 =20

53 Francesca Vincent Junior Horsham GC 5B 9.800 =20

5 Lora Long Junior Dynamo SG 1A 9.750 22

81 Paige King Junior Garstang GC 8A 9.600 23

47 Jasmine Reed-Yang Junior The Academy 5A 9.500 24

36 Danielle Wickham Junior Port Regis GC 4A 9.450 25

80 Stevie Harrow Junior Bury Spectrum GC 8A 9.350 26

46 Ruby Harrold Junior The Academy 5A 9.300 27

4 Kelly Simm Junior Dynamo SG 1A 9.250 =28

56 Loriah James Junior Heathrow GC 6A 9.250 =28

83 Lizzie Partridge Junior Europa GC 8B 9.100 30

50 Antonia Bates Junior Wiltshire SG 5A 8.900 =31

68 Kate Bennett Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 8.900 =31

35 Charlotte Male Junior Port Regis GC 4A 8.800 33

27 Megan Betts Junior Kettering OGC 3A 8.750 34

16 Niamh Borowski Junior City of Leeds GC 2A 8.700 35

38 Hannah Wilson Junior Park Wrekin GC 4A 8.050 36

1



42 Jessica Atkinson Junior Park Wrekin GC 4B 7.950 37

67 Clare Taylor Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 7.850 38

13 Victoria Harding Junior Rushmoor GA 2A 7.800 39

57 Rebekah Wiltshire Junior Heathrow GC 6A 7.750 40

26 Amy Henson Junior Huddersfield GC 3A 7.600 41

22 Rachel Finch Junior Exeter GC 2B 7.500 42

31 Charlotte Newell Junior Hillingdon SG 3B 7.450 =43

6 Emily Banks Junior Dynamo SG 1A 7.450 =43

17 Jessica Nicholson Junior City of Leeds GC 2A 7.300 45

44 Larrisa Meredith Junior Park Wrekin GC 4B 6.150 46

8 Charlee-Beth Hall Junior Dave's GA 1B 4.000 47

69 Tulani Hlalo Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 1.350 48

9 Megan Thomson Junior Tolworth GC 1B 0.000 -

20 Peacheze Khan Junior Exeter GC 2B 0.000 -

51 Jocelyn Hunt Junior Horsham GC 5B 0.000 -

61 Laura Mitchell Junior Heathrow GC 6A 0.000 -

75 Lara West Junior Notts GC 7B 0.000 -

79 Laura Coggins Junior Sutton SG 8A 0.000 -

84 Olivia Blatch Junior Europa GC 8B 0.000 -

No. GYMNAST LEVEL CLUB GR BEAM Place

63 Nicole Hibbert Junior Heathrow GC 6B 13.650 1

5 Lora Long Junior Dynamo SG 1A 13.050 =2

45 Sophie Fitzgerald Junior Carousel SG 5A 13.050 =2

56 Loriah James Junior Heathrow GC 6A 12.850 4

58 Harriet Lymer-Smith Junior Heathrow GC 6A 12.800 5

3 Laura Edwards Junior Dynamo SG 1A 12.700 6

70 Grace Imeson Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 12.150 7

47 Jasmine Reed-Yang Junior The Academy 5A 11.900 8

55 Sarah Scott Junior Pipers Vale GC 5B 11.800 =9

74 Ruby Straw Junior Notts GC 7B 11.800 =9

52 Amy Middleton Junior Horsham GC 5B 11.750 =11

77 Billie Mackenzie Junior Notts GC 7B 11.750 =11

9 Megan Thomson Junior Tolworth GC 1B 11.700 =13

35 Charlotte Male Junior Port Regis GC 4A 11.700 =13

46 Ruby Harrold Junior The Academy 5A 11.700 =13

2 Natasha Nolan Junior Dynamo SG 1A 11.550 =16

36 Danielle Wickham Junior Port Regis GC 4A 11.550 =16

76 Charlotte Draycott Junior Notts GC 7B 11.400 =18

86 Niamh Ryan Junior Sapphire SG 8B 11.400 =18

8 Charlee-Beth Hall Junior Dave's GA 1B 11.350 =20

68 Kate Bennett Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 11.350 =20

49 Sydney Elliott-Money Junior Woking GC 5A 11.350 =20

60 Alexandra Lawrence Junior Heathrow GC 6A 11.350 =20

75 Lara West Junior Notts GC 7B 11.300 =24

81 Paige King Junior Garstang GC 8A 11.300 =24

57 Rebekah Wiltshire Junior Heathrow GC 6A 11.250 26

85 Sophie Brundish Junior Europa GC 8B 11.150 27

39 Bethany Munns Junior Park Wrekin GC 4A 11.100 28

53 Francesca Vincent Junior Horsham GC 5B 10.950 29

16 Niamh Borowski Junior City of Leeds GC 2A 10.900 30

67 Clare Taylor Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 10.850 =31

80 Stevie Harrow Junior Bury Spectrum GC 8A 10.850 =31

41 Nicole Watson Junior Park Wrekin GC 4B 10.800 33

6 Emily Banks Junior Dynamo SG 1A 10.700 =34

50 Antonia Bates Junior Wiltshire SG 5A 10.700 =34

4 Kelly Simm Junior Dynamo SG 1A 10.650 36

38 Hannah Wilson Junior Park Wrekin GC 4A 10.600 37

62 Charlotte Lindsley Junior Heathrow GC 6B 10.450 38

83 Lizzie Partridge Junior Europa GC 8B 10.400 39

17 Jessica Nicholson Junior City of Leeds GC 2A 10.350 40

22 Rachel Finch Junior Exeter GC 2B 10.200 41

20 Peacheze Khan Junior Exeter GC 2B 9.850 =42

65 Erin Long Junior Wigan GC 6B 9.850 =42

26 Amy Henson Junior Huddersfield GC 3A 9.800 44

44 Larrisa Meredith Junior Park Wrekin GC 4B 9.750 45

13 Victoria Harding Junior Rushmoor GA 2A 9.650 46

42 Jessica Atkinson Junior Park Wrekin GC 4B 9.500 47

69 Tulani Hlalo Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 9.350 =48

71 Lara Wilson Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 9.350 =48

27 Megan Betts Junior Kettering OGC 3A 7.900 50

31 Charlotte Newell Junior Hillingdon SG 3B 7.650 51

51 Jocelyn Hunt Junior Horsham GC 5B 0.000 -

61 Laura Mitchell Junior Heathrow GC 6A 0.000 -

79 Laura Coggins Junior Sutton SG 8A 0.000 -

84 Olivia Blatch Junior Europa GC 8B 0.000 -
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No. GYMNAST LEVEL CLUB GR FLOOR Place

45 Sophie Fitzgerald Junior Carousel SG 5A 13.300 1

63 Nicole Hibbert Junior Heathrow GC 6B 13.200 2

74 Ruby Straw Junior Notts GC 7B 12.850 3

49 Sydney Elliott-Money Junior Woking GC 5A 12.750 4

3 Laura Edwards Junior Dynamo SG 1A 12.700 5

9 Megan Thomson Junior Tolworth GC 1B 12.650 =6

71 Lara Wilson Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 12.650 =6

2 Natasha Nolan Junior Dynamo SG 1A 12.600 =8

70 Grace Imeson Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 12.600 =8

56 Loriah James Junior Heathrow GC 6A 12.250 =10

65 Erin Long Junior Wigan GC 6B 12.250 =10

69 Tulani Hlalo Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 12.200 12

75 Lara West Junior Notts GC 7B 12.150 13

55 Sarah Scott Junior Pipers Vale GC 5B 12.100 =14

46 Ruby Harrold Junior The Academy 5A 12.100 =14

36 Danielle Wickham Junior Port Regis GC 4A 12.050 =16

53 Francesca Vincent Junior Horsham GC 5B 12.050 =16

52 Amy Middleton Junior Horsham GC 5B 12.000 18

47 Jasmine Reed-Yang Junior The Academy 5A 11.950 =19

77 Billie Mackenzie Junior Notts GC 7B 11.950 =19

41 Nicole Watson Junior Park Wrekin GC 4B 11.850 =21

60 Alexandra Lawrence Junior Heathrow GC 6A 11.850 =21

76 Charlotte Draycott Junior Notts GC 7B 11.850 =21

86 Niamh Ryan Junior Sapphire SG 8B 11.750 24

4 Kelly Simm Junior Dynamo SG 1A 11.700 25

57 Rebekah Wiltshire Junior Heathrow GC 6A 11.600 =26

58 Harriet Lymer-Smith Junior Heathrow GC 6A 11.600 =26

81 Paige King Junior Garstang GC 8A 11.600 =26

8 Charlee-Beth Hall Junior Dave's GA 1B 11.500 =29

20 Peacheze Khan Junior Exeter GC 2B 11.500 =29

85 Sophie Brundish Junior Europa GC 8B 11.450 =31

39 Bethany Munns Junior Park Wrekin GC 4A 11.450 =31

80 Stevie Harrow Junior Bury Spectrum GC 8A 11.450 =31

35 Charlotte Male Junior Port Regis GC 4A 11.350 34

5 Lora Long Junior Dynamo SG 1A 11.100 35

16 Niamh Borowski Junior City of Leeds GC 2A 11.000 36

22 Rachel Finch Junior Exeter GC 2B 10.950 37

62 Charlotte Lindsley Junior Heathrow GC 6B 10.800 38

68 Kate Bennett Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 10.550 =39

17 Jessica Nicholson Junior City of Leeds GC 2A 10.550 =39

67 Clare Taylor Junior City of Newcastle GA 7A 10.450 41

26 Amy Henson Junior Huddersfield GC 3A 10.400 =42

6 Emily Banks Junior Dynamo SG 1A 10.400 =42

38 Hannah Wilson Junior Park Wrekin GC 4A 10.300 44

83 Lizzie Partridge Junior Europa GC 8B 10.250 45

44 Larrisa Meredith Junior Park Wrekin GC 4B 10.200 46

13 Victoria Harding Junior Rushmoor GA 2A 10.050 47

79 Laura Coggins Junior Sutton SG 8A 9.450 48

42 Jessica Atkinson Junior Park Wrekin GC 4B 9.350 49

27 Megan Betts Junior Kettering OGC 3A 9.100 50

31 Charlotte Newell Junior Hillingdon SG 3B 8.750 51

50 Antonia Bates Junior Wiltshire SG 5A 0.000 -

51 Jocelyn Hunt Junior Horsham GC 5B 0.000 -

61 Laura Mitchell Junior Heathrow GC 6A 0.000 -

84 Olivia Blatch Junior Europa GC 8B 0.000 -
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No. GYMNAST LEVEL CLUB GR VAULT VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR TOTAL Place

7 Eva Nobbs Senior Wetherby GC 1B 13.200 13.150 13.175 10.750 11.000 12.050 47.000 8

12 Claire Stock Senior Huntingdon GC 2A 13.000 no score 0.000 11.150 13.550 12.050 49.750 2

15 Rebecca Hall Senior City of Leeds GC 2A 13.200 13.200 13.200 11.200 10.700 11.750 46.850 9

18 Olivia Curran (Guest)« Senior Manx GC 2B 0.000 no score 0.000 8.500 9.150 11.100 28.750 16

19 Jessica Hill« Senior Colchester GC 2B 12.900 11.050 11.975 8.500 11.150 11.450 44.000 12

28 Rebecca Purcell Senior Kettering OGC 3A 13.500 13.600 13.550 9.650 13.100 12.050 48.300 3

29 Danielle McNaney Senior Unattached 3B 13.150 12.750 12.950 9.800 11.650 12.650 47.250 7

32 Emma Edwards Senior Hillingdon SG 3B 10.750 no score 0.000 7.500 4.500 7.500 30.250 15

33 Vicki Kerr Senior Hillingdon SG 3B 12.450 no score 0.000 10.050 11.150 11.650 45.300 10

34 Katy Sellers Senior Diamonds GC 4A 11.950 no score 0.000 0.000 10.100 9.300 31.350 14

37 Emily Goring Senior Park Wrekin GC 4A 12.900 12.950 12.925 11.350 11.450 12.450 48.150 =5

43 Helen Underwood Senior Park Wrekin GC 4B 11.600 no score 0.000 7.600 8.400 9.500 37.100 13

48 Imogen Cairns Senior The Academy 5A 0.000 no score 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 -

54 Nina Dearman Senior Vernon Park GC 5B 13.400 13.200 13.300 12.050 12.050 12.650 50.150 1

66 Amanda Wilkinson Senior Wigan GC 6B 13.600 no score 0.000 10.800 11.800 12.000 48.200 4

72 Sophie Keating Senior City of Newcastle GA 7A 0.000 no score 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 -

78 Jenna Walters Senior Sutton SG 8A 12.300 11.200 11.750 11.450 12.100 12.300 48.150 =5

82 Seriena Johnrose Senior Garstang GC 8A 13.100 12.950 13.025 9.450 10.350 11.750 44.650 11

87 Hannah Freeman Senior Sapphire SG 8B 0.000 no score 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 -

Name

Rebecca

Purcell

Nina

Dearman Claire Stock

Danielle

McNaney

Highest Score on each piece 13.550 12.050 13.550 12.650
No. Name Total Score

English Senior Champion 2008 54 Nina Dearman 50.150

No Name Bar Score

Beth Tweddle Senior Bars Trophy 2008 54 Nina Dearman 12.050
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No. GYMNAST LEVEL CLUB GR VAULT Place

7 Eva Nobbs Senior Wetherby GC 1B 13.175 4

12 Claire Stock Senior Huntingdon GC 2A 0.000 -

15 Rebecca Hall Senior City of Leeds GC 2A 13.200 3

18 Olivia Curran (Guest)« Senior Manx GC 2B 0.000 -

19 Jessica Hill« Senior Colchester GC 2B 11.975 8

28 Rebecca Purcell Senior Kettering OGC 3A 13.550 1

29 Danielle McNaney Senior Unattached 3B 12.950 6

32 Emma Edwards Senior Hillingdon SG 3B 0.000 -

33 Vicki Kerr Senior Hillingdon SG 3B 0.000 -

34 Katy Sellers Senior Diamonds GC 4A 0.000 -

37 Emily Goring Senior Park Wrekin GC 4A 12.925 7

43 Helen Underwood Senior Park Wrekin GC 4B 0.000 -

48 Imogen Cairns Senior The Academy 5A 0.000 -

54 Nina Dearman Senior Vernon Park GC 5B 13.300 2

66 Amanda Wilkinson Senior Wigan GC 6B 0.000 -

72 Sophie Keating Senior City of Newcastle GA 7A 0.000 -

78 Jenna Walters Senior Sutton SG 8A 11.750 9

82 Seriena Johnrose Senior Garstang GC 8A 13.025 5

87 Hannah Freeman Senior Sapphire SG 8B 0.000 -
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No. GYMNAST LEVEL CLUB GR BARS Place

7 Eva Nobbs Senior Wetherby GC 1B 10.750 7

12 Claire Stock Senior Huntingdon GC 2A 11.150 5

15 Rebecca Hall Senior City of Leeds GC 2A 11.200 4

18 Olivia Curran (Guest)« Senior Manx GC 2B 8.500 =12

19 Jessica Hill« Senior Colchester GC 2B 8.500 =12

28 Rebecca Purcell Senior Kettering OGC 3A 9.650 10

29 Danielle McNaney Senior Unattached 3B 9.800 9

32 Emma Edwards Senior Hillingdon SG 3B 7.500 15

33 Vicki Kerr Senior Hillingdon SG 3B 10.050 8

34 Katy Sellers Senior Diamonds GC 4A 0.000 -

37 Emily Goring Senior Park Wrekin GC 4A 11.350 3

43 Helen Underwood Senior Park Wrekin GC 4B 7.600 14

48 Imogen Cairns Senior The Academy 5A 0.000 -

54 Nina Dearman Senior Vernon Park GC 5B 12.050 1

66 Amanda Wilkinson Senior Wigan GC 6B 10.800 6

72 Sophie Keating Senior City of Newcastle GA 7A 0.000 -

78 Jenna Walters Senior Sutton SG 8A 11.450 2

82 Seriena Johnrose Senior Garstang GC 8A 9.450 11

87 Hannah Freeman Senior Sapphire SG 8B 0.000 -
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No. GYMNAST LEVEL CLUB GR BEAM Place

7 Eva Nobbs Senior Wetherby GC 1B 11.000 10

12 Claire Stock Senior Huntingdon GC 2A 13.550 1

15 Rebecca Hall Senior City of Leeds GC 2A 10.700 11

18 Olivia Curran (Guest)« Senior Manx GC 2B 9.150 14

19 Jessica Hill« Senior Colchester GC 2B 11.150 =8

28 Rebecca Purcell Senior Kettering OGC 3A 13.100 2

29 Danielle McNaney Senior Unattached 3B 11.650 6

32 Emma Edwards Senior Hillingdon SG 3B 4.500 16

33 Vicki Kerr Senior Hillingdon SG 3B 11.150 =8

34 Katy Sellers Senior Diamonds GC 4A 10.100 13

37 Emily Goring Senior Park Wrekin GC 4A 11.450 7

43 Helen Underwood Senior Park Wrekin GC 4B 8.400 15

48 Imogen Cairns Senior The Academy 5A 0.000 -

54 Nina Dearman Senior Vernon Park GC 5B 12.050 4

66 Amanda Wilkinson Senior Wigan GC 6B 11.800 5

72 Sophie Keating Senior City of Newcastle GA 7A 0.000 -

78 Jenna Walters Senior Sutton SG 8A 12.100 3

82 Seriena Johnrose Senior Garstang GC 8A 10.350 12

87 Hannah Freeman Senior Sapphire SG 8B 0.000 -
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No. GYMNAST LEVEL CLUB GR FLOOR Place

7 Eva Nobbs Senior Wetherby GC 1B 12.050 =5

12 Claire Stock Senior Huntingdon GC 2A 12.050 =5

15 Rebecca Hall Senior City of Leeds GC 2A 11.750 =9

18 Olivia Curran (Guest)« Senior Manx GC 2B 11.100 13

19 Jessica Hill« Senior Colchester GC 2B 11.450 12

28 Rebecca Purcell Senior Kettering OGC 3A 12.050 =5

29 Danielle McNaney Senior Unattached 3B 12.650 =1

32 Emma Edwards Senior Hillingdon SG 3B 7.500 16

33 Vicki Kerr Senior Hillingdon SG 3B 11.650 11

34 Katy Sellers Senior Diamonds GC 4A 9.300 15

37 Emily Goring Senior Park Wrekin GC 4A 12.450 3

43 Helen Underwood Senior Park Wrekin GC 4B 9.500 14

48 Imogen Cairns Senior The Academy 5A 0.000 -

54 Nina Dearman Senior Vernon Park GC 5B 12.650 =1

66 Amanda Wilkinson Senior Wigan GC 6B 12.000 8

72 Sophie Keating Senior City of Newcastle GA 7A 0.000 -

78 Jenna Walters Senior Sutton SG 8A 12.300 4

82 Seriena Johnrose Senior Garstang GC 8A 11.750 =9

87 Hannah Freeman Senior Sapphire SG 8B 0.000 -
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No. GYMNAST CLUB CAT GR Place Place Place

106 Tom Barnes Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 12.400 =14 10.000 12 10.950 14

107 Henry McDermott Harrow Jnr Pommel 13.100 7 11.100 8 11.000 13

108 George Chanarin Pipers Vale Jnr Pommel 12.800 10 9.500 13 11.500 10

109 Ben Andrews Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 12.500 =12 8.900 14 9.100 17

110 John Carter Harrow Jnr Pommel 12.300 16 12.000 5 11.950 =8

111 Matthew Wickham Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 9.900 19 1.500 17 0.000 -

114 Richard Mochrie Woking Jnr Rings 12.500 =12 12.700 3 13.600 2

115 Josh Sharpling Woking Jnr Rings 11.600 17 11.000 9 11.400 11

116 Jonathan Stead Woking Jnr Rings 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 -

117 James Wythe Woking Jnr Rings 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 -

118 Richard Saunders City of Manchester Jnr Vault 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 -

119 Joshua Smith City of Manchester Jnr Vault 12.400 =14 7.400 16 10.800 15

120 Andrew Smith Nottingham Jnr Vault 14.200 2 0.000 - 0.000 -

123 Anton Hudson City of Manchester Jnr Vault 14.500 1 10.700 10 12.800 6

124 Will Trood Hinckley Jnr P.Bars 13.700 =4 11.800 =6 12.950 =4

125 George Levell Hinckley Jnr P.Bars 11.000 18 0.000 - 10.250 16

128 Mitchell Jarvis Fromside Jnr P.Bars 12.600 11 7.600 15 11.050 12

130 Sam Fern Manchester South Jnr P.Bars 13.200 6 10.100 11 13.500 3

133 Sam Oldham Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 13.000 =8 14.200 1 14.350 1

134 Max Bennett Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 13.700 =4 12.800 2 11.950 =8

135 Cameron Makenzie Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 13.700 3 12.300 4 12.950 =4

136 Alex Brailsford Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 13.000 =8 11.800 =6 12.050 7

Men's English Championships, Junior Age Group
Saturday 4 October 2008, Wiltshire Gymnastics Club

Floor

No. GYMNAST CLUB CAT GR Pl
ac

e

106 Tom Barnes Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 12.400 =14

107 Henry McDermott Harrow Jnr Pommel 2 13.100 7

108 George Chanarin Pipers Vale Jnr Pommel 2 12.800 10

109 Ben Andrews Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 12.500 =12

110 John Carter Harrow Jnr Pommel 2 12.300 16

111 Matthew Wickham Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 9.900 19

114 Richard Mochrie Woking Jnr Rings 3 12.500 =12

115 Josh Sharpling Woking Jnr Rings 3 11.600 17

116 Jonathan Stead Woking Jnr Rings 3 0.000 -
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117 James Wythe Woking Jnr Rings 3 0.000 -

118 Richard Saunders City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 0.000 -

119 Joshua Smith City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 12.400 =14

120 Andrew Smith Nottingham Jnr Vault 4 14.200 2

123 Anton Hudson City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 14.500 1

124 Will Trood Hinckley Jnr P.Bars 5 13.700 =3

125 George Levell Hinckley Jnr P.Bars 5 11.000 18

128 Mitchell Jarvis Fromside Jnr P.Bars 5 12.600 11

130 Sam Fern Manchester South Jnr P.Bars 5 13.200 6

133 Sam Oldham Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 13.000 =8

134 Max Bennett Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 13.700 3

135 Cameron Makenzie Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 13.700 3

136 Alex Brailsford Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 13.000 =8

Pommel

No. GYMNAST CLUB CAT GR Pl
ac

e

106 Tom Barnes Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 10.000 12

107 Henry McDermott Harrow Jnr Pommel 2 11.100 8

108 George Chanarin Pipers Vale Jnr Pommel 2 9.500 13

109 Ben Andrews Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 8.900 14

110 John Carter Harrow Jnr Pommel 2 12.000 5

111 Matthew Wickham Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 1.500 17

114 Richard Mochrie Woking Jnr Rings 3 12.700 3

115 Josh Sharpling Woking Jnr Rings 3 11.000 9

116 Jonathan Stead Woking Jnr Rings 3 0.000 -

117 James Wythe Woking Jnr Rings 3 0.000 -

118 Richard Saunders City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 0.000 -

119 Joshua Smith City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 7.400 16

120 Andrew Smith Nottingham Jnr Vault 4 0.000 -

123 Anton Hudson City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 10.700 10

124 Will Trood Hinckley Jnr P.Bars 5 11.800 =6

125 George Levell Hinckley Jnr P.Bars 5 0.000 -

128 Mitchell Jarvis Fromside Jnr P.Bars 5 7.600 15

130 Sam Fern Manchester South Jnr P.Bars 5 10.100 11

133 Sam Oldham Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 14.200 1

134 Max Bennett Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 12.800 2

135 Cameron Makenzie Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 12.300 4

136 Alex Brailsford Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 11.800 =6
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Rings

No. GYMNAST CLUB CAT GR Pl
ac

e

106 Tom Barnes Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 10.950 14

107 Henry McDermott Harrow Jnr Pommel 2 11.000 13

108 George Chanarin Pipers Vale Jnr Pommel 2 11.500 10

109 Ben Andrews Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 9.100 17

110 John Carter Harrow Jnr Pommel 2 11.950 =8

111 Matthew Wickham Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 0.000 -

114 Richard Mochrie Woking Jnr Rings 3 13.600 2

115 Josh Sharpling Woking Jnr Rings 3 11.400 11

116 Jonathan Stead Woking Jnr Rings 3 0.000 -

117 James Wythe Woking Jnr Rings 3 0.000 -

118 Richard Saunders City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 0.000 -

119 Joshua Smith City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 10.800 15

120 Andrew Smith Nottingham Jnr Vault 4 0.000 -

123 Anton Hudson City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 12.800 6

124 Will Trood Hinckley Jnr P.Bars 5 12.950 =4

125 George Levell Hinckley Jnr P.Bars 5 10.250 16

128 Mitchell Jarvis Fromside Jnr P.Bars 5 11.050 12

130 Sam Fern Manchester South Jnr P.Bars 5 13.500 3

133 Sam Oldham Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 14.350 1

134 Max Bennett Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 11.950 =8

135 Cameron Makenzie Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 12.950 =4

136 Alex Brailsford Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 12.050 7

Vault

No. GYMNAST CLUB CAT GR Pl
ac

e

106 Tom Barnes Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 12.850 7

107 Henry McDermott Harrow Jnr Pommel 2 13.575 5

108 George Chanarin Pipers Vale Jnr Pommel 2 12.600 8

109 Ben Andrews Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 0.000 Not Competing

110 John Carter Harrow Jnr Pommel 2 0.000 Not Competing

111 Matthew Wickham Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 0.000 Not Competing

114 Richard Mochrie Woking Jnr Rings 3 0.000 Not Competing

115 Josh Sharpling Woking Jnr Rings 3 13.850 4

116 Jonathan Stead Woking Jnr Rings 3 0.000 Not Competing

117 James Wythe Woking Jnr Rings 3 0.000 Not Competing

118 Richard Saunders City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 0.000 Not Competing
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119 Joshua Smith City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 0.000 Not Competing

120 Andrew Smith Nottingham Jnr Vault 4 0.000 Not Competing

123 Anton Hudson City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 0.000 Not Competing

124 Will Trood Hinckley Jnr P.Bars 5 14.050 2

125 George Levell Hinckley Jnr P.Bars 5 0.000 Not Competing

128 Mitchell Jarvis Fromside Jnr P.Bars 5 0.000 Not Competing

130 Sam Fern Manchester South Jnr P.Bars 5 14.700 1

133 Sam Oldham Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 13.950 3

134 Max Bennett Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 0.000 Not Competing

135 Cameron Makenzie Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 0.000 Not Competing

136 Alex Brailsford Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 13.400 6

P-Bars

No. GYMNAST CLUB CAT GR Pl
ac

e

106 Tom Barnes Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 6.500 18

107 Henry McDermott Harrow Jnr Pommel 2 12.050 7

108 George Chanarin Pipers Vale Jnr Pommel 2 12.000 8

109 Ben Andrews Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 2.800 19

110 John Carter Harrow Jnr Pommel 2 11.400 =13

111 Matthew Wickham Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 0.000 -

114 Richard Mochrie Woking Jnr Rings 3 13.000 3

115 Josh Sharpling Woking Jnr Rings 3 11.700 10

116 Jonathan Stead Woking Jnr Rings 3 0.000 -

117 James Wythe Woking Jnr Rings 3 12.950 4

118 Richard Saunders City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 0.000 -

119 Joshua Smith City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 10.200 17

120 Andrew Smith Nottingham Jnr Vault 4 11.400 =13

123 Anton Hudson City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 11.500 11

124 Will Trood Hinckley Jnr P.Bars 5 12.300 6

125 George Levell Hinckley Jnr P.Bars 5 10.600 16

128 Mitchell Jarvis Fromside Jnr P.Bars 5 10.650 15

130 Sam Fern Manchester South Jnr P.Bars 5 11.450 12

133 Sam Oldham Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 12.400 5

134 Max Bennett Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 13.300 2

135 Cameron Makenzie Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 13.500 1

136 Alex Brailsford Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 11.800 9

H-Bars
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No. GYMNAST CLUB CAT GR Pl
ac

e

106 Tom Barnes Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 10.000 17

107 Henry McDermott Harrow Jnr Pommel 2 10.900 =11

108 George Chanarin Pipers Vale Jnr Pommel 2 7.600 18

109 Ben Andrews Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 7.500 19

110 John Carter Harrow Jnr Pommel 2 10.900 =11

111 Matthew Wickham Rushmoor GA Jnr Pommel 2 0.000 -

114 Richard Mochrie Woking Jnr Rings 3 12.700 =4

115 Josh Sharpling Woking Jnr Rings 3 10.800 =13

116 Jonathan Stead Woking Jnr Rings 3 0.000 -

117 James Wythe Woking Jnr Rings 3 12.200 6

118 Richard Saunders City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 0.000 -

119 Joshua Smith City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 11.000 10

120 Andrew Smith Nottingham Jnr Vault 4 13.300 1

123 Anton Hudson City of Manchester Jnr Vault 4 12.800 3

124 Will Trood Hinckley Jnr P.Bars 5 11.500 =7

125 George Levell Hinckley Jnr P.Bars 5 10.600 15

128 Mitchell Jarvis Fromside Jnr P.Bars 5 11.500 =7

130 Sam Fern Manchester South Jnr P.Bars 5 10.800 =13

133 Sam Oldham Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 13.100 2

134 Max Bennett Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 11.300 9

135 Cameron Makenzie Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 12.700 =4

136 Alex Brailsford Huntingdon Jnr H.Bars 6 10.500 16
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1 2 Place Place Place TOTAL Place

13.700 12.000 6.500 18 10.000 17 63.550 15

13.800 13.350 12.050 7 10.900 =11 71.950 9

13.000 12.200 12.000 8 7.600 18 66.400 14

13.300 0.000 2.800 19 7.500 19 54.100 17

12.400 0.000 11.400 =13 10.900 =11 70.950 10

12.350 0.000 0.000 - 0.000 - 23.750 20

14.000 0.000 13.000 3 12.700 =4 78.500 3

13.900 13.800 11.700 10 10.800 =13 70.400 11

0.000 0.000 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 -

0.000 0.000 12.950 4 12.200 6 25.150 19

0.000 0.000 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 -

14.800 0.000 10.200 17 11.000 10 66.600 13

14.850 0.000 11.400 =13 13.300 1 53.750 18

14.850 0.000 11.500 11 12.800 3 77.150 4

14.550 13.550 12.300 6 11.500 =7 76.800 6

12.400 0.000 10.600 16 10.600 15 54.850 16

13.850 0.000 10.650 15 11.500 =7 67.250 12

14.800 14.600 11.450 12 10.800 =13 73.850 7

14.600 13.300 12.400 5 13.100 2 81.650 1

13.800 0.000 13.300 2 11.300 9 76.850 5

13.950 0.000 13.500 1 12.700 =4 79.100 2

13.450 13.350 11.800 9 10.500 16 72.600 8

Men's English Championships, Junior Age Group
Saturday 4 October 2008, Wiltshire Gymnastics Club
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No. GYMNAST CLUB CAT GR Place Place Place

100 Robert Payne Loughborough Students Snr Floor 14.400 2 13.900 2 14.300 2

101 Ross Brewer Suttons SG Snr Floor 13.700 5 13.600 3 11.100 9

102 Peter Syckelmoore Basingstoke GC Snr Floor 13.000 8 13.200 4 0.000 -

103 Nathaniel Leney Loughborough Students Snr Floor 14.000 4 12.200 6 13.100 7

104 Robert Blackman Fromside Snr Floor 0.000 - 12.500 5 0.000 -

105 Theo Seager Burry Gymnastics Snr Floor 15.100 1 11.500 9 13.900 3

112 Nick Blackman Woking Snr Rings 12.300 9 0.000 - 0.000 -

113 Kieran Behan Woking Snr Rings 0.000 - 0.000 - 13.450 5

121 Liam Herring City of Manchester Snr Vault 13.500 6 11.100 10 13.250 6

122 Edward Nice Fromside Snr Vault 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 -

127 Charlie Hayes Hinckley Snr P.Bars 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 -

129 Ivan Bulyha Hinckley Snr P.Bars 11.400 =10 12.100 7 0.000 -

131 Luke Fowell Huntingdon Snr Vault 14.300 3 14.200 1 14.750 1

137 Richard Martin Huntingdon Snr Vault 11.400 =10 5.900 11 11.550 8

132 Ahmahd Thomas Huntingdon Snr H.Bars 13.400 7 11.800 8 13.500 4

Men's English Championships, Senior Age Group
Saturday 4 October 2008, Wiltshire Gymnastics Club

Floor

No. GYMNAST CLUB CAT GR Pl
ac

e

100 Robert Payne Loughborough Students Snr Floor 1 14.400 2

101 Ross Brewer Suttons SG Snr Floor 1 13.700 5

102 Peter Syckelmoore Basingstoke GC Snr Floor 1 13.000 8

103 Nathaniel Leney Loughborough Students Snr Floor 1 14.000 4

104 Robert Blackman Fromside Snr Floor 1 0.000 -

105 Theo Seager Burry Gymnastics Snr Floor 1 15.100 1

112 Nick Blackman Woking Snr Rings 3 12.300 9

113 Kieran Behan Woking Snr Rings 3 0.000 -

121 Liam Herring City of Manchester Snr Vault 4 13.500 6

122 Edward Nice Fromside Snr Vault 4 0.000 -
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127 Charlie Hayes Hinckley Snr P.Bars 5 0.000 -

129 Ivan Bulyha Hinckley Snr P.Bars 5 11.400 10

131 Luke Fowell Huntingdon Snr Vault 4 14.300 3

137 Richard Martin Huntingdon Snr Vault 4 11.400 11

132 Ahmahd Thomas Huntingdon Snr H.Bars 6 13.400 7

Pommel

No. GYMNAST CLUB CAT GR Pl
ac

e

100 Robert Payne Loughborough Students Snr Floor 1 13.900 2

101 Ross Brewer Suttons SG Snr Floor 1 13.600 3

102 Peter Syckelmoore Basingstoke GC Snr Floor 1 13.200 4

103 Nathaniel Leney Loughborough Students Snr Floor 1 12.200 6

104 Robert Blackman Fromside Snr Floor 1 12.500 5

105 Theo Seager Burry Gymnastics Snr Floor 1 11.500 9

112 Nick Blackman Woking Snr Rings 3 0.000 -

113 Kieran Behan Woking Snr Rings 3 0.000 -

121 Liam Herring City of Manchester Snr Vault 4 11.100 10

122 Edward Nice Fromside Snr Vault 4 0.000 -

127 Charlie Hayes Hinckley Snr P.Bars 5 0.000 -

129 Ivan Bulyha Hinckley Snr P.Bars 5 12.100 7

131 Luke Fowell Huntingdon Snr Vault 4 14.200 1

137 Richard Martin Huntingdon Snr Vault 4 5.900 11

132 Ahmahd Thomas Huntingdon Snr H.Bars 6 11.800 8

Rings

No. GYMNAST CLUB CAT GR Pl
ac

e

100 Robert Payne Loughborough Students Snr Floor 1 14.300 2

101 Ross Brewer Suttons SG Snr Floor 1 11.100 9

102 Peter Syckelmoore Basingstoke GC Snr Floor 1 0.000 -

103 Nathaniel Leney Loughborough Students Snr Floor 1 13.100 7

104 Robert Blackman Fromside Snr Floor 1 0.000 -

105 Theo Seager Burry Gymnastics Snr Floor 1 13.900 3

112 Nick Blackman Woking Snr Rings 3 0.000 -

113 Kieran Behan Woking Snr Rings 3 13.450 5

121 Liam Herring City of Manchester Snr Vault 4 13.250 6

122 Edward Nice Fromside Snr Vault 4 0.000 -
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127 Charlie Hayes Hinckley Snr P.Bars 5 0.000 -

129 Ivan Bulyha Hinckley Snr P.Bars 5 0.000 -

131 Luke Fowell Huntingdon Snr Vault 4 14.750 1

137 Richard Martin Huntingdon Snr Vault 4 11.550 8

132 Ahmahd Thomas Huntingdon Snr H.Bars 6 13.500 4

Vault

No. GYMNAST CLUB CAT GR Pl
ac

e

100 Robert Payne Loughborough Students Snr Floor 1 14.375 3

101 Ross Brewer Suttons SG Snr Floor 1 0.000 Not Competing

102 Peter Syckelmoore Basingstoke GC Snr Floor 1 0.000 Not Competing

103 Nathaniel Leney Loughborough Students Snr Floor 1 0.000 Not Competing

104 Robert Blackman Fromside Snr Floor 1 0.000 Not Competing

105 Theo Seager Burry Gymnastics Snr Floor 1 15.450 1

112 Nick Blackman Woking Snr Rings 3 0.000 Not Competing

113 Kieran Behan Woking Snr Rings 3 0.000 Not Competing

121 Liam Herring City of Manchester Snr Vault 4 0.000 Not Competing

122 Edward Nice Fromside Snr Vault 4 0.000 Not Competing

127 Charlie Hayes Hinckley Snr P.Bars 5 0.000 Not Competing

129 Ivan Bulyha Hinckley Snr P.Bars 5 0.000 Not Competing

131 Luke Fowell Huntingdon Snr Vault 4 14.575 2

137 Richard Martin Huntingdon Snr Vault 4 0.000 Not Competing

132 Ahmahd Thomas Huntingdon Snr H.Bars 6 0.000 Not Competing

P-Bars

No. GYMNAST CLUB CAT GR Pl
ac

e

100 Robert Payne Loughborough Students Snr Floor 1 13.400 1

101 Ross Brewer Suttons SG Snr Floor 1 10.200 11
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102 Peter Syckelmoore Basingstoke GC Snr Floor 1 0.000 -

103 Nathaniel Leney Loughborough Students Snr Floor 1 12.000 6

104 Robert Blackman Fromside Snr Floor 1 10.300 10

105 Theo Seager Burry Gymnastics Snr Floor 1 12.500 4

112 Nick Blackman Woking Snr Rings 3 11.000 9

113 Kieran Behan Woking Snr Rings 3 11.350 8

121 Liam Herring City of Manchester Snr Vault 4 13.200 3

122 Edward Nice Fromside Snr Vault 4 0.000 -

127 Charlie Hayes Hinckley Snr P.Bars 5 0.000 -

129 Ivan Bulyha Hinckley Snr P.Bars 5 0.000 -

131 Luke Fowell Huntingdon Snr Vault 4 13.350 2

137 Richard Martin Huntingdon Snr Vault 4 11.500 7

132 Ahmahd Thomas Huntingdon Snr H.Bars 6 12.400 5

H-Bars

No. GYMNAST CLUB CAT GR Pl
ac

e
100 Robert Payne Loughborough Students Snr Floor 1 12.600 5

101 Ross Brewer Suttons SG Snr Floor 1 10.200 9

102 Peter Syckelmoore Basingstoke GC Snr Floor 1 0.000 -

103 Nathaniel Leney Loughborough Students Snr Floor 1 12.700 4

104 Robert Blackman Fromside Snr Floor 1 0.000 -

105 Theo Seager Burry Gymnastics Snr Floor 1 13.600 1

112 Nick Blackman Woking Snr Rings 3 0.000 -

113 Kieran Behan Woking Snr Rings 3 11.700 7

121 Liam Herring City of Manchester Snr Vault 4 10.800 8

122 Edward Nice Fromside Snr Vault 4 0.000 -

127 Charlie Hayes Hinckley Snr P.Bars 5 0.000 -

129 Ivan Bulyha Hinckley Snr P.Bars 5 13.400 2

131 Luke Fowell Huntingdon Snr Vault 4 13.400 2

137 Richard Martin Huntingdon Snr Vault 4 0.000 -

132 Ahmahd Thomas Huntingdon Snr H.Bars 6 12.400 6
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1 2 Place Place Place TOTAL Place

15.450 13.300 13.400 1 12.600 5 84.050 2

13.000 0.000 10.200 11 10.200 9 71.800 7

0.000 0.000 0.000 - 0.000 - 26.200 12

13.950 0.000 12.000 6 12.700 4 77.950 4

0.000 0.000 10.300 10 0.000 - 22.800 13

15.900 15.000 12.500 4 13.600 1 82.500 3

14.050 0.000 11.000 9 0.000 - 37.350 9

0.000 0.000 11.350 8 11.700 7 36.500 11

13.700 0.000 13.200 3 10.800 8 75.550 6

0.000 0.000 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 -

0.000 0.000 0.000 - 0.000 - 0.000 -

0.000 0.000 0.000 - 13.400 2 36.900 10

15.550 13.600 13.350 2 13.400 3 85.550 1

12.000 0.000 11.500 7 0.000 - 52.350 8

14.150 0.000 12.400 5 12.400 6 77.650 5

Men's English Championships, Senior Age Group
Saturday 4 October 2008, Wiltshire Gymnastics Club
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